
TERM 1

Monday 27th January - Auckland Anniversary (No school)

Tuesday 28th January  - First day of School (Whakatau 9:15am)

Thursday 6th February - Waitangi Day (No school)

Tuesday 11th February - Whānau evening (meet the teacher): 3-5pm

Wednesday 19th February - Tamaki Cluster Softball and Tee Ball

Tuesday 25th February - Eastern Zone Tag

Tuesday 4th March - Eastern Zone Softball

 Wednesday 12th March - Tamaki Cluster Cricket 

Tuesday 18th to Thursday 20th March - Blake Camp

Monday 24th March - Eastern Zone Swimming

Monday 31st March - CURRICULUM STAFF ONLY DAY (No school)

Wednesday 2nd April - Tamaki Cluster Volleyball

Friday 11th April - Last day of Term 1

COMMUNITY KEY DATES
TERM 1 2025



TERM 2

 Monday 28th April - First day of Term 2

Wednesday 30th April - Photolife Class Photos

Thursday 1st May - Photolife Sibling Photos

 Monday 5th to Sunday 11th May - New Zealand Sign Language Week
 Sunday 11th to Saturday 17th May - Rotuman Language Week

Wednesday 7th May - Tamaki Cluster Football

 Tuesday 13th May - EZ Football (Yr 7 Boys)

 Thursday 15th May - EZ Football (Yr 8 Boys)

 Friday 16th May - Pink Shirt Day

 Thursday 22nd May - EZ Football (Girls) 

 Friday 30th May - STAFF ONLY DAY (No school)

Monday 2nd June - King's Birthday (No school)
 Sunday 1st to Saturday 7th June - Samoan Language Week
Friday 6th June - Samoan Group Assembly 

Wednesday 11th June - Tamaki Cluster Rugby League

 Friday 13th June - Eastern Zone Rugby Union

Monday 16th June - Reports go home

Tuesday 17th June - 3 way conferences - 3 to 5pm
Wednesday 18th June - 3 way conferences - 3 to 5pm

Friday 20th June - Matariki (No school)

Wednesday 25th June - Tamaki Cluster Ki o Rahi

Friday 27th June - Last day of Term 2

COMMUNITY KEY DATES
TERM 2 2025



TERM 3

Sunday 6th to Saturday 12th July - Kiribati Language Week 
 
Monday 14th July - First day of Term 3

Monday 21st July - Eastern Zone Netball

Sunday 27th July to Saturday 2nd August - Vanuatu Language Week

Friday 1st August - Eastern Zone Rugby League

Sunday 3rd to Saturday 9th August - Cook Island Māori Language Week

Wednesday 6th August - Tamaki Cluster Basketball

Monday 11th August - CURRICULUM STAFF ONLY DAY - (No school) 

 Tuesday 12th August - Eastern Zone Cross Country

Thursday 14th August - Eastern Zone Basketball (Boys)

Sunday 17th to Saturday 23rd August - Tongan Language Week
Friday 29th August - Tongan Group Assembly

Tuesday 19th August - Eastern Zone Basketball (Girls)

Tuesday 19th to 22nd August - Year 8 Camp at Lakewood Lodge 

Wednesday 20th August - Tamaki Cluster Rippa and Tackle Rugby

Friday 29th August - Daffodil Day

Sunday 31st August to Saturday 6th September - Chinese Language Week

Wednesday 3rd September - Tamaki Cluster Netball

Sunday 7th to Saturday 13th September - Papua New Guinea Language Week

Wednesday 10th September - Wig Wednesday

Friday 19th September - Last day of Term 3

COMMUNITY KEY DATES
TERM 3 2025



TERM 4

Sunday 28th September to Saturday 4th October - Tuvalu Language Week 

Monday 6th October - First day of Term 4
Sunday 5th to Saturday 11th October - Fijian Language Week

Tuesday 14th October - Junior School SPS Athletics and Cross Country Day

Wednesday 15th October - Senior School SPS Athletics Day
9-11:30 am - Yrs 4-6      
11:40-2:30 pm - Yrs 7-8

 Thursday 16th October - Eastern Zone Volleyball

 Sunday 19th to Saturday 25th October - Niue Language Week

Wednesday 22nd October - Tamaki Cluster Touch

 Monday 27th October - Labour Day (No school)

Sunday 26th to Saturday 1st November - Tokelau Language Week

Tuesday 28th October - Eastern Zone Touch

Thursday 30th October - Sports and Cultural Photos

Wednesday 5th November - Tamaki Cluster Have a Go Day

Monday 10th November - STAFF ONLY DAY (No school)
 
Thursday 20th November - Eastern Zone Athletics

Wednesday 26th November - Tamaki Cluster Athletics 

 Sunday 23rd to Saturday 29th November - Solomon Islands Language Week

 Monday 1st December - Reports go home

Tuesday 2nd December - 3 way conferences - 3 to 5pm
Wednesday 3rd December - 3 way conferences - 3 to 5pm

Monday 8th December - Senior School Sports Prizegiving: 11am 

Wednesday 10th December Junior School Prizegiving: 9:15am Senior School Prizegiving: 11:30am

Friday 12th December - Last day of Term 4

COMMUNITY KEY DATES
TERM 4 2025


